Q)

3a e 4a Paulista de MV vende

roes

2a e 3a Paulista de Motovelocidade

Domingo

T LIVRE GP PRO 600/1000

Qualificacao

Interlagos 4,190 Km
16/07/2017 07:30. .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(108) ELIAS VIEIRA (LEO MOTOS)
1 7:42:38.892
2 1:52.789 +4.504 7:44:31.681
3 1:49.620 +1.335 7:46:21.301
4 1:48.285 - 7:48:09.586
p5 2:17.993 +29.708 7:50:27.579
(131) KIOSHI SAKAMOTO
1 7:42:38.648
2 1:52.624 +3.749 7:44:31.272
3 1:49.360 +0.485 7:46:20.632
4 1:49.383 +0.508 7:48:10.015
5 1:48.875 - 7:49:58.890
6 1:56.038 +7.163 7:51:54.928
p7 2:05.816 +16.941 7:54:00.744
(61) VICTOR LUCIANO
pl 7:43:15.741
2 4:31.175 +2:34.672 7:47:46.916
3 2:02.728 +6.225 7:49:49.644
4 1:56.503 - 7:51:46.147
p5 2:10.818 +14.315 7:53:56.965
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